
RFP 055-20

COORDINATOR BUYER PRE PROPOSAL DATE

David McDermet Dan Kruck June 16, 2020

Email: mcdeds2@jea.com Email: krucdr@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

Black & Veatch Ricardo Vieira (904) 288-4257 vieirarj@bv.com
X

C&ES Dara Davis (904) 652-1186 ddavis@candesconsults.com
X X X

Constantine Engineering, Inc. Amelia McQuade (904) 562-2185 amcquade@tcgeng.com
X

Constantine Engineering, Inc. John Sinn (904) 501-9332 jsinn@tcgeng.com
X

CPH Wade Olszewski (904) 332-0999 x4404 wolszewski@cphcorp.com
X

Crawford, Murphy & Tilly, Inc Gary Sneddon (904) 448-5300 gsneddon@cmtengr.com
X

Crawford, Murphy & Tilly, Inc Wallace Sanders (904) 448-5300 wsanders@cmtengr.com
X

Four Waters Engineering Angela Bryan (904) 414-2400 abryan@4weng.com
X X X

Freese and Nichols, Inc Laura Franklin (678) 383-5863 laura.franklin@freese.com
X

Jones Edmunds Kenneth Fraser (904) 744-5401 x1520 kfraser@jonesedmunds.com
X

Jones Edmunds Brian Icerman (904) 708-9254 bicerman@jonesedmunds.com
X

McKim & Creed Charles Hill (386) 274-2828 chill@mckimcreed.com
X

McKim & Creed Letisia Cruz (941) 379-3404 lcruz@mckimcreed.com
X

McKim & Creed Albert Taylor (904) 587-0134 ataylor@mckimcreed.com
X

Mott MacDonald Leslie Samel leslie.samel@mottmac.com
X

Wright-Pierce Rick Davee (603) 430-3728 rick.davee@wright-pierce.com
X

Wright-Pierce Dennis Davis (407) 785-5794 dennis.davis@wright-pierce.com
X

B. V. & Associates, Inc. Joyce Williams (904) 725-6362 survey@bvandassociates.com
X X

R.E. Holland & Associates, Inc Tom Smith (904) 260-6300 tjs@reholland.net
X

Environmental Resource Solutions Jonathan Summerfield (904) 285-1397 jsummerfield@ersenvironmental.com

Kimley-Horn Kelly Smith (941) 544-2569 kelly.smith@kimley-horn.com

Kimley-Horn Steve Romano steve.romano@kimley-horn.com

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE:  Engineering Services for the New World Ave. - Waterworks 

to Chaffee Rd. 24 Inch Water Main Project

PRE PROPOSAL TIME

8:00 AM

                                                Location: JEA WebEx

Mandatory  

Pre-Proposal
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